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CAMPIONATI REGIONALI INDIVIDUALI PROVE MULTIPLE RAGAZZI/E CADETTI/E

TETRATHLON RAGAZZE

Cognome
LA VECCHIA
NICASTRO
LEONE
LISITANO
PICCIOLO

Nome
YLENIA
GIULIA
ALICE
ANDREA
ALICE

TETRATHLON RAGAZZI

. Cognome

TRIO
PISTORINO
CINARDO
BORGOSANO
MONDO

DI MENTO
CARISTI
PANZERA
D'ANDREA

Nome

MARCO
MARCO
LUDOVICO
DANILO
ALESSIO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE

PENTATHLON CADETTE

Cognome
ANSELMO
PALASTRO
VIRGA

Nome
SIMONA
ROBERTA
NOEMI

PENTATHLON CADETTI

. Cognome

BARRESI
GRAMMATICO
MAGGIO
GENTILUOMO
IRRERA
GIAMBOI
KUKAI
FERRIGNO
FERRIGNO

Nome
FILIPPO
MAURO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
IVAN
GIUSEPPE
PETRIT
GABRIELI
salvatore

Anno
96
96
96
97
97

Anno
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

Anno

94
95

Anno
95
94
95
94
95
94
95
94
95

CAMPO CAPPUCINI

Societa

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.D.S. ATL. MAZZARINO

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA

Societa

A.S.D. S.P. MILAZZO

A.S.D. TORREBIANCA

A.D.S. ATL. MAZZARINO

A.S.D FIAMMA MESSINA

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D FIAMMA MESSINA

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA

Societa

A.S.D. EURIALO ERICE
A.S.D EUROPA MESSINA
A.D.S. ATL. MAZZARINO

Societa

A.S.D. TORREBIANCA
A.S.D. EURIALO ERICE
A.S.D. TORREBIANCA
A.S.D FIAMMA MESSINA
A.S.D. TORREBIANCA
A.S.D FIAMMA MESSINA
A.S.D. S.P. MILAZZO
A.D.S. ATL. MAZZARINO
A.D.S. ATL. MAZZARINO

MESSINA

80HS

12"1 / 554
13"4/ 386
14"1/ 301
14"2/ 289
13"1/ 424

80HS

10"2 / 666
10"4 /633
11"0/539
11"2 /508
10"9 /554
117 /435
12"2 /365
13"2 /236
12"5/325

80HS

14"6 / 587
15"2 /511
1771218

100HS

16"9 /449
16"5/ 304
15"9 /577
192 /479
17"9/331
20"1/ 103
19"5/161
19"0/211
20"0/112

12/09/2009

Lungo

3,59/525
2,39/247
2,95/374
3,05/ 397
2,45/ 260

Lungo

4,35/ 606
4,32 /599
4.41/619
3,62 /450
3,94 /517
3,80/488
3,55/435
2,99/320
3,63/452

Alto

1,45/ 754
1,20/512
1,20/512

Alto

1,45/ 494
1,54 /583
1,35/398
1,30/ 351
1,51 /553
1,35/398
1,40 / 446
1,35/398
1,30/ 351

Peso

6,87 /360
4,45/ 138
5,57/ 270
5,03/ 192
4,13/ 108

Peso
10,66 / 566
11,09 /599
9,01/ 439
10,97 /590
14,06 / 833
7,74 [ 340
7,13 /292
9,91 /509
6,69/ 257

Giavellotto

13,60/ 220

19,67 / 423
8,38 /30

Giavellotto
28,56 / 426
17,04 / 155
23,63/313
19,89/ 224
16,59/ 144
24,33/ 329
23,08 /300
25,66 / 360
15,19/ 109

600 Punti
2'10"0 /400 1839
2'06"9 / 453 1224
3'06"1/0 945
2'34"3 /43 921
2'45"4 /0 792
600 Punti
1'52"3 /426 2264
1"52"4 ] 424 2255
1'46"6 / 566 2136
1'49"3 /498 2046
2'24"1/0 1904
2'01"6 /233 1496
2'08"7 /1292 1208
3'03"4/0 1065
2'18"5/0 1034
Lungo 600

4,01 /500 2'07"4 | 228
4,20/ 557 2'13"8 /130
3,70/ 409 2'04"7/ 275
Lungo 1000

5,29 /584 3'21"0/ 309
5,47 /1 631 3'21"4 / 304
4,68 /428 3'19"4 / 327
4,92 | 489 3'07"3 /479
5,50/ 383 3'25"6 / 257
4,02 / 266 3'17"8 / 346
4,49/ 381 4'01"1/0
3,85/225 3'53"8/0
3,99/ 258 357'0/0

Punti
2289
2133
1444

Punti
2262
2172
2043
1734
1668
1442
1288
1194

830
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MT.600 ESORDIENTI M/F
Cognome Nome

DI MENTO (?) SIMONE (?)
SAPORITA PAOLO
SAPORITA VALENTINO
DI MENTO SIMONE

Anno
2000
2001
2003
2000

MT.600 ESORDIENTI FEMMINILI

Cognome Nome
ABBATE ROBERTA
IRRERA DAMIANA

LA VECCHIA  MONICA

100HS ALLIEVE

Cognome Nome
VITA FEDERICA

100 ASSOLUTI F.
Cognome Nome
LA VECCHIA ROSARIA

100 ALLIEVE
Cognome Nome
VITA FEDERICA

LA VECCHIA  ANGELICA

100 ASSOLUTI M.

. Cognome Nome

PEZZANI ALESSANDRO
CARDACIOTTO EMANUELE

100 ALLIEVI

Cognome Nome
CRISAFULLI GABRIELE
FONTANA MARCO
BONANZINGA DAVIDE
CISTO CARMELO

TICINOSCO MARCO

Anno
98
98

2001

Anno
93

Anno
87

Anno
93
93

Anno
91
89

Anno
92
92
92
92
92

GARE PROVINCIALI DI CONTORNO

Societa
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA
A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA

Societa
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA

A.S.D. INDOMITA TORREGROTTA

Societa
A.S.D. CUS MESSINA

Societa
A.S.D. CLUB ATL. TORRESE

Societa
A.S.D. CUS MESSINA
A.S.D. CLUB ATL. TORRESE

Societa
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA
A.S.D. ODYSSEUS MESSINA

Societa

A.S.D. ATL. VILLAFRANCA
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA
A.S.D. ODYSSEUS MESSINA
A.S.D. ODYSSEUS MESSINA
A.S.D. POL. MESSINA

Risultato
2'19"3
2'25"6
2'38"3
2'38"3

Risultato
2'05"0
2'05"5
3'33"0

Risultato
16"5

Risultato
177

Risultato
14"4
18"7

Risultato
13"0
14"0

Risultato
12"1
12"3
12"5
12"7
12"9

IL GIUDICE D'APPELLO
TIANO SANTINO



